Hot Jobs

The following job openings are among the many currently listed with the DC Department
of Employment Services Job Bank as of May 18, 2016.

Job Order #
211624
211630
211631
211674
211721
211826
211829
211831
211833
211838
211908
211980
212174
212193
212538
212542
212581

To apply, contact the American Job Center nearest your home or online at

Job Title

Research Specialist (12572)
Administrative Assistant (3328)
Coordinator of Conference Operations $19.00/hour

Cleaner

Logistics Analyst — 13077
Billing Specialist
Revenue Cycle Specialist
Staff Accountant Il

Staff Attorney
Triage Nurse

Lead Electrician

Benefits Specialist for Homeless
Information Technology Manager
Certified Nursing Assistant (CNA)
IP Docketing Specialist

Patent Law Clerk

Acquisitions Specialist (10353)

Salary
$45,000/year
$16.15/hour

$14.10/hour

$60,000/year
$37,000/year
$40,000/year
$55,000/year
$50,000/year
$58,000/year
$22.00/hour

$35,000/year
$80,000/year
$11.77/hour

$55,440/year
$75,000/year
$19.50/hour

Location
NW/DC
NW/DC
NW/DC
DC Area
SE/DC

NW/DC
NW/DC
NW/DC
NW/DC
NW/DC
DC Area
NW/DC
NW/DC
NE/DC

NW/DC
NW/DC
NW/DC

www.dcnetworks.org. For the location of the nearest job service center, call Washington
Job Bank at (202) 698-6001.


http://www.dcnetworks.org/

