Hot Jobs

The following job openings are among the many currently listed with the DC Department of Employment Services Job Bank as of May 18, 2016.

Job Order #	Job Title	Salary	Location
211624	Research Specialist (12572)	\$45,000/year	NW/DC
211630	Administrative Assistant (3328)	\$16.15/hour	NW/DC
211631	Coordinator of Conference Operations \$19.00/hour		NW/DC
211674	Cleaner	\$14.10/hour	DC Area
211721	Logistics Analyst – 13077	\$60,000/year	SE/DC
211826	Billing Specialist	\$37,000/year	NW/DC
211829	Revenue Cycle Specialist	\$40,000/year	NW/DC
211831	Staff Accountant II	\$55,000/year	NW/DC
211833	Staff Attorney	\$50,000/year	NW/DC
211838	Triage Nurse	\$58,000/year	NW/DC
211908	Lead Electrician	\$22.00/hour	DC Area
211980	Benefits Specialist for Homeless	\$35,000/year	NW/DC
212174	Information Technology Manager	\$80,000/year	NW/DC
212193	Certified Nursing Assistant (CNA)	\$11.77/hour	NE/DC
212538	IP Docketing Specialist	\$55,440/year	NW/DC
212542	Patent Law Clerk	\$75,000/year	NW/DC
212581	Acquisitions Specialist (10353)	\$19.50/hour	NW/DC

To apply, contact the American Job Center nearest your home or online at www.dcnetworks.org. For the location of the nearest job service center, call Washington Job Bank at (202) 698-6001.